
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

N° 
38 

116 
11 

6 
3 

12 
18 

144 
19 
54 

114 
59 
15 
25 
23 

150 
8 

21 
32 

5 
28 

155 
22 
14 
16 

7 
89 
24 

111 
9 

45 
66 
30 

115 
151 

4 
61 
91 
99 

Nombre 
MATIAS CRAVERO 
ALEJANDRO TORRISI 
MAXIMILIANO BESTANI 
IGNACIO PROCACITTO 
JUAN I. CANELA 
FACUNDO LEANEZ 
CHRISTIAN ABDALA 
THOMAS POZNER 
MARCOS FERNANDEZ 
FACUNDO ROTONDO 
MATIAS SIGNORELLI 
AGUSTIN BONOMO 
RENZO BLOTTA 
MARCO VERONESI 
DAMIAN KIRSTEIN 
JUAN MARTIN ELUCHANS 
FACUNDO BUSTOS 
DIEGO LEANEZ 
GABRIEL SCORDIA 
PABLO ORTEGA 
SANDRO ABDALA 
FRANCISCO CALO 
SERGIO FERNANDEZ 
FERN AN DO GOM EZ FRED ES 
SEBASTIAN PEREZ 
LUCAS YEROBI 
TOMAS ARAMBURU 
MARCELO GUEVARA 
LUCAS PETRACCHINI 
ALEJO BORGIANI 
JOSE LUIS ARRATE 
JOAQUIN TORRES 
VALDERREY ALEJANDRO 
BRUNO MIGLIO 
BAUTISTA BUSTOS 
MIGUEL CIAURRO 
ALEX CONCI 
IÑAKI BEITIA 
JUAN DAMIANI 

Make 
FIESTA KINETIC 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
DS3 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
PEUGEOT 208 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIESTA KINETIC 
FIAT ARGO 
NISSAN MARCH 
FIESTA KINETIC 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
CHEVROLET ONIX 
FIESTA KINETIC 
VW TREND 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
FIAT ARGO 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
NISSAN MARCH 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
VW TREND 
FIESTA KINETIC 
TOYOTA ETIOS 
TOYOTA ETIOS 

Mejor T° total 
1:57.425 
1:57.584 
1:57.801 
1:57.829 
1:57.899 
1:57.963 
1:57.994 
1:58.017 
1:58.035 
1:58.069 
1:58.204 
1:58.242 
1:58.291 
1:58.310 
1:58.415 
1:58.456 
1:58.501 
1:58.561 
1:58.747 
1:58.858 
1:58.888 
1:58.897 
1:58.915 
1:58.964 
1:58.997 
1:59.060 
1:59.339 
1:59.444 
1:59.448 
1:59.531 
1:59.539 
1:59.611 
1:59.617 
1:59.725 
1:59.848 
1:59.916 
1:59.938 
2:00.015 
2:00.576 

D if. resp. 1° 

0.159 
0.376 
0.404 
0.474 
0.538 
0.569 
0.592 
0.610 
0.644 
0.779 
0.817 
0.866 
0.885 
0.990 
1.031 
1.076 
1.136 
1.322 
1.433 
1.463 
1.472 
1.490 
1.539 
1.572 
1.635 
1.914 
2.019 
2.023 
2.106 
2.114 
2.186 
2.192 
2.300 
2.423 
2.491 
2.513 
2.590 
3.151 

 

Notificaciones 
AUTO 19 (FERNANADEZ M) RETROCEDE 5 GRILLAS POR SANCION EVENTO ANTERIOR. 
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Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 
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